## **Candidate Details**



## Ballot paper name

Candidate name District Nominating for Election type Enrolment status WARD, Inger

Inger Elizabeth WARD City of Kwinana Councillor for City of Kwinana Ordinary WARD, Inger is eligible to stand for election as a resident of the City of Kwinana.

My name is Inger Ward and I am reaching out with a heartfelt commitment to create a city where everyone feels valued, heard and empowered.

I have been working with community groups, volunteers, City of Kwinana, local groups, and organisations for more than 25 years.

I believe Kwinana Council could benefit from having more of a community voice represented at the table.

Our community's priorities are clear: open governance, preserving our natural environment, enhancing safety and security, and keeping household costs in check. These are discussions that need a community voice, and that's where I can communicate community issues from my daily in-person interactions. With your support, we can create a Kwinana that thrives through unity and inclusivity.

Let's build a brighter future together. Join me, Inger Ward, in making Kwinana a place where every voice matters and every member of our community can flourish. Together, we can create a city that we're all proud to call home.

Mobile: 0478 500 950 Email: wardsofwellard@iinet.net.au Social Network Address: https://www.facebook.com/inger.ward.5